Raffle Roster

Thursday, 27 November 2025 Executive Executive 1
Friday, 28 November 2025 Motorcycle Toni
Saturday, 29 November 2025 Motorcycle Toni
Thursday, 4 December 2025 Executive Executive 2
Friday, 5 December 2025 Social Section Les
Saturday, 6 December 2025 Social Section Les
Thursday, 11 December 2025 Executive Executive 3
Friday, 12 December 2025 Friendship Val
Saturday, 13 December 2025 Friendship Val
Thursday, 18 December 2025 Executive Executive 4
Friday, 19 December 2025 Ladies Derreck
Saturday, 20 December 2025 Ladies Derreck
Thursday, 25 December 2025 CLOSED Executive 5
Friday, 26 December 2025 CLOSED Terry
Saturday, 27 December 2025 Wine Section Terry
Thursday, 1 January 2026 Executive Executive 6
Friday, 2 January 2026 Wine Section Rick
Saturday, 3 January 2026 Wine Section Rick
Thursday, 8 January 2026 Executive Executive 7
Friday, 9 January 2026 Indoor Bowls Raelene
Saturday, 10 January 2026 Indoor Bowls Raelene

New Table
1 Toni
2 Les
3 Val
4 Derrick
5 Terry
6 Rick
7 Raelene
8 Noel
9 Roger



Thursday, 15 January 2026 Executive Executive 8
Friday, 16 January 2026 Noel
Saturday, 17 January 2026 O[Noel
Thursday, 22 January 2026 Executive Executive 9
Friday, 23 January 2026 Roger
Saturday, 24 January 2026 0[Roger
Thursday, 29 January 2026 Executive Executive 1
Friday, 30 January 2026 Toni
Saturday, 31 January 2026 O[Toni
Thursday, 5 February 2026 Executive Executive 2
Friday, 6 February 2026 Les
Saturday, 7 February 2026 O|Les

New Table
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